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Irish Invitational - 4/20/2011

Syracuse, NE

Team Rankings - Through Event 34

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

1 Syracuse SYR 95 .50

2 Sterling STR 73

3 Elmwood-Murdock E-M 48 .75

4 Mound City Mo MC 47

5 Palmyra PAL 43

6 O Brownell-Talbot OBT 38 .75

7 Concordia High School CNCD 37 .75

8 FC Sacred Heart SH 29

9 NC Lourdes Central NCL 23

10 O Christian Academy OCA 21 .50

11 Conestoga CNGA 21

11 Pawnee City PC 21

13 Weeping Water WW 9

14 DC West DCW 8 .75

15 Johnson-Brock JB 8

16 Lewiston LEW 2

527.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

1 Syracuse SYR 80

2 Elmwood-Murdock E-M 68

2 Johnson-Brock JB 68

4 NC Lourdes Central NCL 64

5 Sterling STR 53

6 DC West DCW 48

7 FC Sacred Heart SH 33

8 Pawnee City PC 30

9 O Christian Academy OCA 29

10 Palmyra PAL 20

11 Mound City Mo MC 17

12 Conestoga CNGA 12

13 Lewiston LEW 2

13 Weeping Water WW 2

15 O Brownell-Talbot OBT 1

527.00Total


